MSBU PROGRAM
VARIABLE RATE ASSESSMENT HISTORY

METHOD OF Tax Year Tax Year Tax Year
MSBU ASSESSMENT 2012 2013 2014
Solid Waste Management
Collection Option 1: 2,1,1 Dwelling $ 204.00 $ 210.00| $ 215.00
Collection Option 2: 2,1,0 Dwelling $ 198.00 $ 204.00 | $ 209.00
Collection Option 3: 1,1,1 Dwelling $ 191.00 $ 197.001 % 202.00
Collection Option 4: 1,1,0 Dwelling $ 185.00 $ 191.00 | $ 196.00
Option 5 (Collection Exempt) Dwelling $ 70.00 $ 70001 $ 70.00
Lake Management (Aquatic Weed Control)
Howell Creek Front Foot $ 075 $ 0751% 0.80
Lake Amory Parcel $ 300.00 $ 300.00 | $ 300.00
Lake Burkett (& Martha) Parcel $ 725.00 $ 825.00| $ 825.00
Lake Horseshoe Parcel $ 165.00 $ 165.00 | $ 165.00
Lake Mills Parcel $ 650.00 $ 700.00 | $ 775.00
Lake Mirror Unit $ 250.00 $ 250.00 | $ 245.00
Lake Myrtle Southern Cove Parcel $ 245.00 $ 245.00 | $ 245.00
Lake of the Woods Parcel $ 380.00 $ 42500 $ 425.00
Lake Pickett Parcel $ 500 $ 90.00 | $ 90.00
Lake Spring Parcel $ 385.00 $ 375.00 | $ 375.00
Lake Spring Wood Parcel $ 400.00 $ 400.00 | $ 385.00
Lake Sweetwater Cove Parcel X x1$ 145.00
Springwood Waterway Parcel $ 250.00 $ 220.00 | $ 220.00
Other
Cedar Ridge Maintenance Parcel $ 125.00 $ 125.00 | $ 125.00 |
Street Lighting
ACADEMY COVE 246 Unit $ 65.00 $ 60.001 % 55.00
ACADEMY OAKS 247 Unit $ 90.00 $ 100.00 | $ 95.00
ACUERA 383 Unit $ - $ 135.00 | $ 135.00
ALDEAN GARDENS 001 Unit $ 40.00 $ 35.001% 30.00
ALOMA OAKS DRIVE 396 Unit $ 10.00 $ 10.00 | $ 9.75
ALOMA PARK 248 Unit $ 35.00 $ 30.00| $ 25.00
ALOMA WOODS BOULEVARD 397 Unit $ 10.00 $ 10.00 | $ 9.75
ALOMA WOODS PH 2 317 Unit $ 70.00 $ 70001 $ 65.00
ALOMA WOODS PH 3 339 Unit $ 100.00 $ 100.00 | $ 95.00
ALOMA WOODS PH 4 035 Unit $ 60.00 $ 55.00 | $ 50.00
ALOMA WOODS PH 5 340 Unit $ 40.00 $ 35.00| $ 30.00
ALOMA WOODS PHASE 1 305 Unit $ 65.00 $ 65.00 | $ 60.00
AMBERWOOD 002 Unit $ 4500 $ 40.00| $ 40.00
AMHERST 003 Unit $ 4500 $ 40.00 | $ 40.00
APPLE VALLEY 004 Unit $ 40.00 $ 40.00| $ 35.00
APPLE VALLEY UNIT 4 249 Unit $ 35.00 $ 35.001% 30.00
ARLINGTON PARK 005 Unit $ 95.00 $ 90.00 | $ 90.00
ASHFORD PARK TOWNHOMES 217 Unit $ 85.00 $ 85.001% 80.00
AUTUMN GLEN 006 Unit $ 55.00 $ 50.00 | $ 50.00
BAY LAGOON 008 Unit $ 35.00 $ 30.0019% 30.00
BEAR CREEK 009 Unit $ 165.00 $ 160.00 | $ 155.00
BEAR GULLY BAY 010 Unit $ 180.00 $ 175.00 | $ 170.00




BEAR GULLY FOREST

BEAR GULLY POINTE

BEAR LAKE CROSSINGS
BEAR LAKE FOREST

BEAR LAKE WOODS

BEAR STONE

BEECHWOODS

BEL AIRE HILLS UNIT 1

BEL AIRE HILLS UNIT 2

BEL AIRE HILLS UNIT 3
BELLA TUSCANY

BELLE MEADE (CHARTER OAKS)
BENNINGTON

BENTLEY COVE

BEVERLY TERRACE

BIG TREE CROSSING
BOLLING FARMS
BONAVENTURE HEIGHTS
BRANTLEY COVE

BRANTLEY HARBOR
BRANTLEY POINT
BRIDGEWATER

BRIGHTON PK AT CARILLON
BROOKWOOD

CAMERON GROVE
CARDINAL GLEN

CARIBBEAN HEIGHTS
CARILLON TRACT 301/MADISON PK
CARILLON/DORCHESTER
CARILLON/HUNTER'S STAND
CARILLON/LOCKWOOD BLVD
CARILLON/STRATTON WOODS
CAROLYN ESTATES
CARRIGAN WOODS

CASA ALOMA

CASA ALOMA WAY MASTER
CASA VERDE BLVD

CEDAR COVE

CEDAR RIDGE

CHASE GROVES(W)3-5AB,7AB,8-10
CHASE GROVES-UNIT 1
CHASE GROVES-UNIT 6
CHELSEA PLACE

CHULUOTA

CITRUS POINT

CLINGING VINE PLACE MASTER
COACH LIGHT ESTATES
COBBLESTONE

COLONY COVE
COPPERFIELD

COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
COUNTRY CLUB HEIGHTS
COUNTRY LANE

CREEK'S BEND
CREEKWOOD

210
258
011
012
211
341
311
013
014
015
402
016
380
358
220
327
256
018
019
221
020
332
025
359
350
330
022
300
320
085
197
309
021
336
023
398
259
318
024
257
260
261
294
222
026
390
262
027
028
253
032
029
030
031
295

Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
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105.00
360.00
60.00
40.00
65.00
110.00
65.00
30.00
40.00
35.00

180.00
125.00
90.00
45.00
8.00
80.00
30.00
85.00
60.00
30.00
55.00
150.00
105.00
55.00
105.00
40.00
130.00
90.00
130.00
50.00
95.00
45.00
75.00
15.00
5.00
9.00
95.00
45.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
65.00
18.00
45.00
15.00
95.00
105.00
130.00
105.00
80.00
25.00
125.00
120.00
45.00
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100.00
355.00
55.00
40.00
60.00
105.00
65.00
30.00
40.00
35.00
275.00
175.00
120.00
90.00
45.00
8.25
80.00
30.00
80.00
60.00
30.00
50.00
150.00
105.00
55.00
105.00
35.00
130.00
85.00
125.00
50.00
95.00
45.00
70.00
20.00
6.50
9.50
95.00
40.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
65.00
18.00
40.00
15.25
90.00
100.00
125.00
105.00
75.00
20.00
120.00
120.00
40.00
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95.00
350.00
55.00
35.00
55.00
100.00
60.00
25.00
35.00
30.00
275.00
170.00
115.00
85.00
40.00
8.00
75.00
25.00
75.00
55.00
25.00
45.00
145.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
30.00
125.00
80.00
120.00
45.00
90.00
40.00
65.00
15.00
7.75
10.00
90.00
35.00
25.00
30.00
25.00
60.00
17.00
35.00
15.50
85.00
95.00
115.00
100.00
70.00
20.00
125.00
115.00
35.00




CROSSINGS, THE - MASTER MSBU
CRYSTAL CREEK

CYPRESS HEAD TRAIL
CYPRESS RESERVE

DEER RUN 1

DEER RUN 10

DEER RUN 11

DEER RUN 12A&B w/o WWC
DEER RUN 12B:WEEPING WILLOW C
DEER RUN 14A&B

DEER RUN 15

DEER RUN 16

DEER RUN 17

DEER RUN 18

DEER RUN 19A

DEER RUN 20

DEER RUN 21A&B

DEER RUN 23A-C

DEER RUN 5

DEER RUN 6

DEER RUN 7A&B

DEER RUN 8A&8B

DEER RUN 9A&B

DEER RUN MASTER COMMUNITY
DEER RUN/DEER POINTE
DEER RUN/FAIRWAY OAKS
DEER RUN/MYSTIC WOODS
DEER RUN/PINETREE VILLAGE
DEER RUN/STERLING PK 1-3
DEER RUN/STERLING PK 4
DUNHILL

EAGLES LANDING

EAGLES POINT PH 2-6

EAST POINTE

ELEGANT HEIGHTS
ELIZABETH AVE

ENGLISH ESTATES

ENGLISH WOODS

ESTATES AT ALOMA WOODS
ESTATES AT WEKIVA PARK
ESTATES-SPRINGS LANDING
FERN BROOK TRAILS

FERN TERRACE
FLORIDAHAVEN

FOREST BROOK

FOREST GLEN

FOREST PARK ESTATES
FORREST CREEK ESTATES
FOXCHASE

FOXWOOD

GARDEN GROVE

GARDEN LAKE ESTATES
GLADES ON SYLVAN LAKE PH 2
GLADES/SYLVAN LK PH 1
GOLDENROD MANOR

171
254
387
329
272
279
280
281
386
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
273
274
275
276
277
271
293
036
118
132
037
149
039
315
054
360
367
368
040
041
323
392
042
352
043
044
045
324
046
297
047
049
052
053
361
325
056

Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
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7.70
55.00
10.00

290.00
90.00
35.00
25.00
35.00
35.00
55.00
30.00
40.00
25.00
40.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
35.00
35.00
25.00
30.00
35.00
35.00

8.25

230.00
55.00
25.00
15.00
30.00
20.00
60.00

225.00

110.00
60.00
50.00
35.00
30.00
40.00

100.00

295.00

295.00
35.00
20.00
30.00
35.00
35.00
40.00

190.00
40.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
55.00
70.00
10.00
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8.25
55.00
11.00

285.00
85.00
35.00
25.00
35.00
35.00
50.00
30.00
40.00
25.00
40.00
50.00
35.00
25.00
35.00
35.00
25.00
30.00
30.00
40.00

9.00

230.00
55.00
20.00
15.00
25.00
15.00
60.00

215.00

105.00
55.00
45.00
35.00
25.00
35.00
95.00

280.00

285.00
30.00
15.00
30.00
35.00
35.00
40.00

185.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
30.00
60.00
70.00
10.00
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8.00
50.00
11.65

280.00
80.00
30.00
25.00
35.00
30.00
45.00
25.00
40.00
20.00
35.00
45.00
30.00
20.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
35.00

9.15

225.00
50.00
20.00
15.00
20.00
15.00
55.00

210.00

100.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
30.00
90.00

275.00

275.00
25.00
10.00
25.00
30.00
40.00
35.00

180.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
60.00
70.00
15.00




GOLDIE MANOR
GOVERNOR'S POINT

GREEN VILLAGE
GREENGATE ESTATES
GREENWOOD AT LAKE MARY
GREENWOOD LAKES UNIT 3
GREENWOOD LKS D3A,B1&2,C
GREGORY DRIVE

GROVE ESTATES

GROVE HILL VILLAS
HAMILTON PLACE

HAMPTON PARK

HANOVER POINTE

HANOVER WOODS
HARBOUR LANDING
HARBOUR RIDGE

HERITAGE OAKS

HERITAGE OAKS COURT
HERONWOOD AT CARILLON
HIGHLAND PINES
HOLLOWBROOK
HOMETOWN

HOMETOWN PHASE 2
HOWELL BRANCH WOODS
HOWELL COVE

HOWELL CREEK PARK
HOWELL ESTATES

HOWELL HARBOUR ESTATES
HUNT CLUB BLVD.SO

HUNT CLUB BLVD/WEKIVA TR
HUNTER'S GLEN

HUNTER'S POINT
HUNTINGTON

HUNTINGTON HILLS
HUNTLEIGH WOODS

HYDE PARK

IDYLLWILDE OF LOCH ARBOR
INDIAN HILLS

ISLE OF WINDSOR

ISLES OF SHADOW BAY
JAMESTOWN

JOHNSON HILL

KAWILLA CREST

KEWANNEE LAKES

KING'S COVE

KINGSTON OAKS

LAFAYETTE FOREST

LAKE BRANTLEY CLUB

LAKE HARRIET ESTATES
LAKE OF THE WOODS

LAKE RIDGE PARK

LAKE SYLVAN COVE

LAKE TUSKAWILLA PH 3
LAKE TUSKAWILLA PHASES 1&2
LAKEHURST

245
057
061
060
391
062
063
065
066
067
378
068
381
069
070
071
017
389
244
072
074
076
243
077
078
242
079
080
312
081
082
083
084
086
087
088
089
090
073
143
223
313
091
092
093
122
094
298
369
349
095
264
265
179
351

Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
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50.00
55.00
30.00
40.00
2.75
70.00
50.00
35.00
25.00
25.00
195.00
55.00
225.00
170.00
95.00
35.00
40.00
10.00
140.00
30.00
30.00
50.00
65.00
30.00
90.00
60.00
35.00
180.00
8.50
15.00
40.00
30.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
85.00
40.00
30.00
40.00
85.00
30.00
30.00
350.00
105.00
185.00
60.00
155.00
125.00
35.00
7.00
20.00
30.00
460.00
75.00
220.00
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45.00
55.00
30.00
40.00
2.75
70.00
45.00
35.00
20.00
20.00
190.00
55.00
210.00
165.00
90.00
30.00
40.00
10.00
135.00
25.00
35.00
45.00
65.00
25.00
90.00
60.00
30.00
175.00
9.00
15.00
35.00
25.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
80.00
40.00
30.00
40.00
80.00
25.00
30.00
340.00
100.00
180.00
60.00
150.00
125.00
35.00
7.50
25.00
30.00
450.00
70.00
215.00
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40.00
50.00
25.00
35.00
2.90
65.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
15.00
185.00
50.00
205.00
165.00
85.00
30.00
35.00
9.75
130.00
20.00
30.00
40.00
60.00
20.00
90.00
55.00
30.00
165.00
9.00
15.00
30.00
25.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
75.00
45.00
30.00
35.00
75.00
20.00
30.00
335.00
95.00
175.00
55.00
145.00
120.00
30.00
7.25
30.00
30.00
445.00
65.00
210.00




LAKES OF ALOMA

LAKEVIEW DRIVE

LAKEVIEW VILLAGE
LAKEWOOD AT THE CROSSINGS
LAURELWOOD

LITTLE EAGLE CT

LOCH ARBOR COVE

LONE PINES

LOST CREEK

LYNWOOD

MAGNOLIA POINTE
MANDARIN

MARKHAM FOREST
MARKHAM MEADOWS
MARKHAM PLACE

MARKHAM POINTE

MAYFAIR OAKS

MCNEIL WOODS

MEADOWS WEST

MEREDITH MANOR NOB HILL
MIDDLETON OAKS

MIDWAY

MIRROR LAKE

MONTCLAIR

MORGAN PLACE

MYRTLE LAKE HILLS

NORTH COVE
NORTHAMPTION

NORTHGATE

NORTHRIDGE

OAK CREEK

OAK CREST

OAKLAND HILLS

OAKLAND SHORES

OLD GROVE LANE

ORANGE BLOSSOM BUSINESS CENTER
ORANGE GROVE PARKUNITS 1-4
ORANGE RIDGE FARMS

PALM POINT

PARC DU LAC

PECAN COVE

PELICAN BAY

PRAIRIE LAKE

QUAIL RUN

RAINTREE VILLAGE/CROSSNG
REDBRIDGE AT CARILLON
REGENCY ESTATES
REMINGTON DRIVE MASTER
REMINGTON OAKS/CROSSINGS
REMINGTON PARKPH 1 & 2
RESERVE AT THE CROSSINGS
RIDGE HIGH

RIDGE POINTE COVE

RIVER WALK

ROBIN HILL

266
354
096
097
103
255
348
302
299
104
377
105
382
112
113
114
267
148
115
224
116
304
117
370
236
316
119
401
120
121
235
123
124
125
126
371
127
268
310
362
269
131
225
133
234
214
385
394
134
233
135
342
363
033
136

Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
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75.00
45.00
40.00
35.00
25.00
235.00
85.00
75.00
70.00
40.00
130.00
60.00
165.00
145.00
85.00
35.00
230.00
85.00
45.00
30.00
50.00
20.00
35.00
80.00
95.00
30.00
45.00
395.00
40.00
60.00
315.00
30.00
25.00
50.00
35.00
8.00
40.00
95.00
25.00
100.00
195.00
45.00
30.00
170.00
75.00
145.00
180.00
10.00
45.00
75.00
50.00
30.00
260.00
265.00
45.00
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70.00
45.00
40.00
35.00
25.00
230.00
90.00
75.00
70.00
40.00
125.00
60.00
160.00
140.00
85.00
35.00
225.00
85.00
45.00
30.00
50.00
20.00
35.00
80.00
95.00
30.00
45.00
390.00
40.00
55.00
310.00
30.00
25.00
45.00
35.00
8.50
40.00
90.00
20.00
100.00
190.00
45.00
25.00
165.00
75.00
140.00
175.00
11.00
40.00
70.00
50.00
25.00
255.00
260.00
45.00
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65.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
20.00
225.00
85.00
70.00
65.00
40.00
120.00
55.00
155.00
135.00
80.00
30.00
220.00
80.00
45.00
25.00
45.00
21.00
30.00
80.00
90.00
25.00
40.00
385.00
35.00
50.00
295.00
25.00
25.00
40.00
30.00
8.00
35.00
85.00
20.00
95.00
185.00
45.00
20.00
165.00
70.00
135.00
170.00
11.00
35.00
65.00
45.00
20.00
250.00
255.00
40.00




ROSELAND PARK

ROSS LAKE SHORES
ROYAL ESTATES

ROYAL OAKS

SABAL PALM

SABAL PALM DRIVE
SABAL WOODS VILLAGE
SANDY LANE

SANDY LANE RESERVE
SANFORD PLACE
SANFORD TRAILS ESTATES
SANLANDO ESTATES
SAWGRASS

SHANNON DOWNS
SILVER LAKE E/CROSSING
SILVER LK W (SHEFFIELD)
SOUTH FERN PARK
SPICEWOOD

SPRING VALLEY CHASE
SPRING VALLEY FARMS
SPRINGS LANDING
SPRINGVIEW

STERLING MEADOWS
STERLING OAKS
STILLWATER
STOCKBRIDGE
STONEHURST
SUMMERFIELD

SUNLAND ESTATES
SUNRISE ESTATES UNIT 1
SUNRISE ESTATES UNITS 2-6
SUNRISE UNITS 1 & 2A-D
SUNRISE VILLAGE UNIT 5
SUNRISE VILLAGE UNITS 1-4 & 6
SUTTER'S MILL UNIT 1
SUTTER'S MILL UNIT 2
SWEETWATER OAKS
SWEETWATER SPRINGS
SYLVA GLADE

TAMARAK (CHARTER OAKS)
TANGLEWOOD ESTATES
TEMPLE TERRACE ANNEX
TERRA BELLA

TIFFANY WOODS

TRAILS

TRAILWOOD ESTATES
TRIANGLE TERRACE
TUCKS KNOLL
TUSCAWILLA
TUSCAWILLA RIDGE
TUSKA RIDGE

TUSKABAY

TUSKAWILLA POINT

TWIN LAKES
VERAMONTE

355
232
137
372
343
301
251
384
364
296
034
138
356
139
140
141
393
142
145
241
144
146
376
147
150
153
373
379
155
159
160
156
163
164
165
166
365
167
328
168
169
170
366
172
374
173
331
357
174
175
230
176
178
353
400

Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
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25.00
55.00
60.00
140.00
45.00
9.55
50.00
105.00
85.00
25.00
90.00
35.00
145.00
165.00
70.00
65.00
50.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
230.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
50.00
45.00
260.00
140.00
30.00
30.00
55.00
60.00
35.00
30.00
40.00
30.00
55.00
300.00
45.00
35.00
35.00
25.00
30.00
35.00
45.00
25.00
20.00
230.00
50.00
40.00
65.00
60.00
45.00
105.00
715.00
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25.00
55.00
60.00
140.00
40.00
9.85
45.00
105.00
95.00
25.00
90.00
35.00
140.00
160.00
70.00
65.00
45.00
35.00
30.00
35.00
225.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
45.00
45.00
260.00
130.00
30.00
30.00
55.00
55.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
30.00
55.00
300.00
50.00
35.00
30.00
20.00
35.00
35.00
55.00
20.00
15.00
230.00
50.00
40.00
65.00
60.00
45.00
100.00
685.00
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20.00
60.00
55.00
135.00
35.00
9.65
40.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
95.00
30.00
135.00
160.00
65.00
60.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
35.00
220.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
40.00
255.00
125.00
30.00
30.00
50.00
50.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
25.00
50.00
295.00
55.00
30.00
25.00
20.00
35.00
30.00
60.00
15.00
10.00
225.00
45.00
40.00
65.00
55.00
40.00
95.00
675.00




VESTAVIA

VICTORIA PARK
VILLAGE GREEN
VILLAGE OF REMINGTON
WATERSTONE

WEATHERSFIELD 1ST & 2ND ADD(E)
WEATHERSFIELD 2ND ADD (West)

WEKIVA CLUB ESTATES SC 10
WEKIVA CLUB ESTATES SC 1-4
WEKIVA CLUB ESTATES SC 5
WEKIVA CLUB ESTATES SC 6
WEKIVA CLUB ESTATES SC 7
WEKIVA CLUB ESTATES SC 8&9
WEKIVA COVE

WEKIVA FAIRWY TWNHMS/CON
WEKIVA GOLF VILLAS SC 1
WEKIVA GOLF VILLAS SC2&3
WEKIVA GREEN

WEKIVA HILLS SC 1

WEKIVA HILLS SC 10

WEKIVA HILLS SC 2-9

WEKIVA HUNT CLUB

WEKIVA HUNT CLUB CONDO
WEKIVA RESERVE
WELLINGTON

WENTWORTH

WESTHAMPTON (Carillon)
WHISPERING WINDS
WHITESAND COVE

WILLA GROVE

WILLOW RUN

WILSHIRE BLVD MASTER MSBU
WINGFIELD RESERVE

WINTER WOODS

WINTER WOODS BLVD MASTER
WINWOOD PARK (NORTH)
WINWOOD PARK (SOUTH)
WOODBINE

WOODLANDS

WOODLANDS EAST
WRENWOOD HEIGHTS
WYNNWOOD

180
181
182
326
375
183
184
191
185
186
187
188
189
192
194
195
196
238
198
201
199
202
239
204
206
335
228
395
346
207
208
388
209
212
399
226
240
213
038
215
216
219

Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit

R R A R R A e A R A R R R AR AR A T T R T T

45.00
165.00
35.00
70.00
290.00
25.00
30.00
60.00
30.00
20.00
40.00
50.00
35.00
80.00
30.00
20.00
35.00
60.00
15.00
85.00
55.00
70.00
80.00
45.00
150.00
135.00
105.00
155.00
80.00
35.00
80.00
5.00
235.00
35.00
10.00
45.00
70.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
30.00
65.00

PR LR LR AAPRPD DAL RPDDAPRPDDRPDORPDHRPHDHHHHH

45.00
160.00
35.00
70.00
285.00
25.00
30.00
55.00
25.00
20.00
35.00
50.00
30.00
80.00
30.00
20.00
35.00
60.00
15.00
85.00
50.00
70.00
80.00
40.00
145.00
130.00
105.00
155.00
75.00
35.00
80.00
6.00
230.00
35.00
9.00
45.00
70.00
50.00
55.00
45.00
30.00
70.00

R R e A e T R e T

40.00
155.00
35.00
65.00
280.00
20.00
25.00
55.00
20.00
20.00
35.00
45.00
30.00
75.00
25.00
20.00
30.00
55.00
15.00
80.00
50.00
65.00
75.00
35.00
140.00
125.00
100.00
150.00
70.00
30.00
75.00
6.65
225.00
30.00
8.75
40.00
65.00
50.00
50.00
40.00
25.00
65.00




